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MULTIMAX MT 518 - Technical Specifications

MULTIMAX MT 518 has been specially designed for
military trucks. It is a block pattern and steel-belted tire
featuring high puncture resistance as well as outstanding
stability. Besides, MULTIMAX MT 518 withstands high
speed and provides an extended tire life-cycle.

International Standard
RADIAL

Industrial: Military Truck

STANDARD
TL

36 X12.5R 16.5

129N

Dimensions International Standard

315
902
420
2758
9.75

E11-54R-0017917

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar
140 1850



